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44074 Copperas Cove (Phase 2) TX 11/12/09 1 35.0 10.7 150.0 45.7 Wes Wright (254) 547-0751
43973 Grimsby, ON - Baker Rd WWTP Canada 11/06/09 4 21.7 6.6 125.8 38.4 Bill Carrey (905) 658-0877 bill.carrey@niagararegion.ca
43560 Baton Rouge LA 03/19/09 2 16.0 4.9 210.0 64.0 Jim Hawley (225) 381-8454
43307 Columbus / Southerly WWTP OH 04/08/08 4 19.5 5.9 163.3 49.8 Tracey M. Phelps (614) 900-8320 tmphelps@columbus.gov
43191 Houston / SEWPP (WTP) TX 07/01/08 8 28.5 8.7 290.0 88.4 Allen Lytle (832) 395-5670 allen.lytle@houstontx.gov
43179 Gwinnett County, Yellow River WRF GA 11/14/07 8 20.0 6.1 160.0 48.8 Ben Bagwell (678) 376-6966
42228 St. Catherines, ON - Port Dalhousie WWTP Canada 11/14/05 8 18.3 5.6 219.8 67.0 Barry Robbins (905) 658-5727 barry.robbins@niagararegion.ca
41949 Scottsdale AZ 09/07/05 5 20.0 6.1 175.0 53.3 Brian Paulson (480) 312-8722 bpaulson@scottsdaleaz.gov
41877 Toronto, ON / RL Clark WFP Canada 09/08/05 9 20.0 6.1 313.1 95.4 Gabriela Dimitrijevik (416) 991-6252  gdimitr@toronto.ca
41793 Courtice WPCP, Clarington, Region of Durham, ON Canada 09/25/05 6 25.6 7.8 164.1 50.0 Ray Davis (905) 429-2227 Raymond.Davis@durham.ca
41783 Colorado Springs - Las Vegas Plant CO 01/10/05 10 19.2 5.8 20.0 6.1 Daniel Hammer (719) 499-4184 Dhammer@csu.org
41634 Rahway (Rahway Valley Sewage Authority WWTP) NJ 04/08/05 12 13.8 4.2 202.0 61.6 Dan Ward (732) 388-0868 x229
40991 Roanoke Regional Pollution Control Plant VA 06/21/04 6 19.3 5.9 139.5 42.5 Scott Shirley (540) 853-5700 scott.shirley@westernvawater.org
40971 Indianapolis (Belmont AWT) IN 02/24/04 8 16.0 4.9 265.0 80.8 Dan Kramer (317) 639-7143 Daniel.kramer@unitedwater.com
40805 Delafield - Hartland WI 06/10/03 3 18.0 5.5 88.0 26.8 Scott Luczak (262) 646-4364 x2 sldelhart@centurytel.net
40834 Colorado Springs - North Plant CO 09/25/03 4 20.0 6.1 180.0 54.9 Daniel Hammer (719) 499-4184 Dhammer@csu.org
40790 Greenfield IN 05/09/03 3 20.0 6.1 80.0 24.4 Dave Scheiter (317) 477-4360 dscheiter@greenfieldin.org
40757 Latham (Colonie WTP) NY 06/05/03 6 20.3 6.2 45.0 13.7 Dan Marshall (513) 783-2805 marshalld@colonie.org
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